Your 2024 dates

m Editorial schedule

‘ 1st quarter

06/01
13/01
20/01
27/01

03/02
10/02
17/02
24/02

02/03
09/03
16/03
23/03
30/03

Review and 2024 outlook

Bond ETFs

Dual materiality and Water

Taxes, what's new in 2024 and Real estate, taking advantage of the
Olympic Games by renting out a property

50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE and new products

Euro-denominated life insurance, 2023 yields

ESG funds (for Employment/Environment/Governance) and Textiles
Real estate: what about loans? Where are prices headed?

50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: The stock market and innovation
Retirement Saving Plans

Focus on the food sector and agricultural land

Top managers' favorite stocks

Real Estate Investment Trust

schedule subject to change - contact us

IMMOBILIER

Entre coup de
pouce et pénalit

LesEf:l_los
Le Parisien

MEDIAS

’/

i



m Your 2024 dates

Editorial schedule

Investir10 Une nouvells valeur favorite .

=

‘ 2nd quarter
Mettez .

06/04 50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: The Stock Market and War, and ESG: AGM and LE MONDE
Governance dans votre

13/04 Taxes

20/04 | The best growth funds and ETFs

27/04 New-build property: low prices and good deals, and the dangers of crowdfunding

04/05 | 50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: 50 years of life insurance

11/05 | Allkinds of savings books

18/05 | ESG in the face of climate change: what kind of home insurance?
25/05 | The best emerging funds and ETFs and the crypto round table

Leshf’ s de lemploi américain
pour confirmer ou infirmer le
elemme Powell

01/06 50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: The stock market and financial crises
08/06 Europe's best funds and ETFs

15/06 Unit-linked life insurance

22/06 ESG AGM review

29/06 Real estate: where to find your second home?

LesEchos
schedule subject to change - contact us I.e PariSien /

MEDIAS




	Diapositive 1 Your 2024 dates Editorial schedule
	Diapositive 2 Your 2024 dates Editorial schedule

