

# Your 2024 dates

#### Editorial schedule

### 1st quarter

06/01	Review and 2024 outlook
13/01	Bond ETFs
20/01	Dual materiality and Water
27/01	Taxes, what's new in 2024 and Real estate, taking advantage of the
	Olympic Games by renting out a property
03/02	50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE and new products
10/02	Euro-denominated life insurance, 2023 yields
17/02	ESG funds (for Employment/Environment/Governance) and Textiles
24/02	Real estate: what about loans? Where are prices headed?
	·
02/03	50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: The stock market and innovation
09/03	Retirement Saving Plans
16/03	Focus on the food sector and agricultural land
23/03	Top managers' favorite stocks
30/03	Real Estate Investment Trust









# Your 2024 dates

#### Editorial schedule

## 2nd quarter

06/04	<b>50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE:</b> The Stock Market and War, and ESG: AGM and Governance
13/04 20/04 27/04	Taxes The best growth funds and ETFs New-build property: low prices and good deals, and the dangers of crowdfunding

27/04	New-build property: low prices and good deals, and the dangers of crowdfundi
04/05 11/05 18/05 25/05	50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: 50 years of life insurance All kinds of savings books ESG in the face of climate change: what kind of home insurance? The best emerging funds and ETFs and the crypto round table
01/06 08/06 15/06 22/06	50TH ANNIVERSARY ISSUE: The stock market and financial crises Europe's best funds and ETFs Unit-linked life insurance ESG AGM review Real estate: where to find your second home?
29/06	Redictions. Where to find your second norther





